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Jan 7 2017 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.7 hours, 894.1 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Cup of Strong Black Coffee
Automobile

Dixie Highway

Hello, I'm in Delaware

Lost in America

Cabin By The Sea

Arms of a Woman

Let's Go Dancin

Rockabye Dixie

Sometimes

For the Sake of the Song
My Love Lies In The Ground
Free A Little Bird

How Can a Poor Man Stand Such Times...
Marvel Group

O' Seguin

On My Way to Roby

Mama You Been on my Mind
The Truth Won't Set Us Free
Ride With You

When You Come Around
Over Me

Lost Dog

Back Of My Mind

Green Lights

Early Morning Light

It's All Over Now, Baby Blue [Take 1 Re...
Silver Blue

I Want You

Sea Calls

The Long Time Now

Time
2:45
4:26
3:07
3:30
5:47
511
4:08
4:13
2:07
4:09
2:52
5:15
3:16
2:44
3:37
2:37
2:21
3141
2:51
3:32
4:00
3:37
3:32
3:39
3:38
3:35
2:36
4:14
3:08
4:24
5:14

3:.01

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Adios King

A/B

Born To Rock And Roll

The Death of Me

Lost in America

Cabin By The Sea

Arms of a Woman

Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet
Song Of The Traveling Daughter
Song Of The Traveling Daughter

Legend [Disc 1]

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
Right Track Now

Texas Sensation

Legacy CD 4

Young In All The Wrong Ways
Until The Day Is Done

I Like It Like That

It Ain't Love

Undercurrent

Undercurrent

Undercurrent

Undercurrent

The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting...

Prisoner In Disguise
Love Is The Way
Stitch An Ocean

The Criminal Under My Own Hat
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Louis Ledford
Kaleo

Roger McGuinn
City and Colour
Gathering Field
Dirty Heads
Amos Lee

Toni Price

Abigail Washburn
Abigail Washburn
Townes Van Zandt
Dirk Powell
Bascom Lamar Lundsford
New Lost City Ramblers
Powell St. John
Dottsy

Christy Moore
Rick Nelson

Sara Watkins
David Massey
Michael Oneill
Megan Burtt
Sarah Jarosz
Sarah Jarosz
Sarah Jarosz
Sarah Jarosz

Bob Dylan

Linda Ronstadt
Joey McGee
Wren

T-Bone Burnett
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Name
33 Too Sick To Pray
34 Down The Road
35 Things We Do For Love
36 The Us Below
37 You Want It Darker
38 Leaving The Table
39 You Can't Do That

40 IWant To Hold Your Hand

41 Everybody's Trying To Be My Baby

42 Baby's In Black

43 Memphis In The Meantime

44 Have You Seen the Stars Tonite
45 The Great Atomic Power

46 Wobbles

Time
2:41
4:20
4:15
3:43
4:44
3:47
2:34
2:29
2:21
2:45
3:57
3:44
2:44

331

Album

Spirit

Down The Road

Lighthouse

Lighthouse

You Want It Darker

You Want It Darker

Live At The Hollywood Bowl
Live At The Hollywood Bowl
Live At The Hollywood Bowl
Live At The Hollywood Bowl
The Best Of John Hiatt

Blows Against the Empire

When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Willie Nelson
Van Morrison
David Crosby
David Crosby
Leonard Cohen
Leonard Cohen
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
John Hiatt

Paul Kantner
The Louvin Brothers

Benmont Tench
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