

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Cup of Strong Black Coffee	4:26	Adios King	Louis Ledford
3	Automobile	3:07	A/B	Kaleo
4	Dixie Highway	3:30	Born To Rock And Roll	Roger McGuinn
5	Hello, I'm in Delaware	5:47	The Death of Me	City and Colour
6	Lost in America	5:11	Lost in America	Gathering Field
7	Cabin By The Sea	4:08	Cabin By The Sea	Dirty Heads
8	Arms of a Woman	4:13	Arms of a Woman	Amos Lee
9	Let's Go Dancin	2:07	Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet	Toni Price
10	Rockabye Dixie	4:09	Song Of The Traveling Daughter	Abigail Washburn
11	Sometimes	2:52	Song Of The Traveling Daughter	Abigail Washburn
12	For the Sake of the Song	5:15	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
13	My Love Lies In The Ground	3:16	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Dirk Powell
14	Free A Little Bird	2:44	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Bascom Lamar Lundsford
15	How Can a Poor Man Stand Such Times	3:37	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
16	Marvel Group	2:37	Right Track Now	Powell St. John
17	O' Seguin	2:21	Texas Sensation	Dottsy
18	On My Way to Roby	3:41		Christy Moore
19	Mama You Been on my Mind	2:51	Legacy CD 4	Rick Nelson
20	The Truth Won't Set Us Free	3:32	Young In All The Wrong Ways	Sara Watkins
21	Ride With You	4:00	Until The Day Is Done	David Massey
22	When You Come Around	3:37	I Like It Like That	Michael Oneill
23	Over Me	3:32	It Ain't Love	Megan Burtt
24	Lost Dog	3:39	Undercurrent	Sarah Jarosz
25	Back Of My Mind	3:38	Undercurrent	Sarah Jarosz
26	Green Lights	3:35	Undercurrent	Sarah Jarosz
27	Early Morning Light	2:36	Undercurrent	Sarah Jarosz
28	It's All Over Now, Baby Blue [Take 1 Re	4:14	The Bootleg Series vol. 12: The Cutting	Bob Dylan
29	Silver Blue	3:08	Prisoner In Disguise	Linda Ronstadt
30	I Want You	4:24	Love Is The Way	Joey McGee
31	Sea Calls	5:14	Stitch An Ocean	Wren
32	The Long Time Now	3:01	The Criminal Under My Own Hat	T-Bone Burnett

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Too Sick To Pray	2:41	Spirit	Willie Nelson
34 Down The Road	4:20	Down The Road	Van Morrison
35 Things We Do For Love	4:15	Lighthouse	David Crosby
36 The Us Below	3:43	Lighthouse	David Crosby
37 You Want It Darker	4:44	You Want It Darker	Leonard Cohen
38 Leaving The Table	3:47	You Want It Darker	Leonard Cohen
39 You Can't Do That	2:34	Live At The Hollywood Bowl	The Beatles
40 I Want To Hold Your Hand	2:29	Live At The Hollywood Bowl	The Beatles
41 Everybody's Trying To Be My Baby	2:21	Live At The Hollywood Bowl	The Beatles
42 Baby's In Black	2:45	Live At The Hollywood Bowl	The Beatles
43 Memphis In The Meantime	3:57	The Best Of John Hiatt	John Hiatt
44 Have You Seen the Stars Tonite	3:44	Blows Against the Empire	Paul Kantner
45 The Great Atomic Power	2:44	When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The	The Louvin Brothers
46 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench